
SOUTH PADRE ISLAND - RESULTS  

OVERALLS 
AWARD ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

President’s Award THE CURSE Brownsville Dance Center 

Director’s Award BALKAN WANDERER (CAMILLE REYNOLDS) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Choreography 
Award 

ANDREA GUAJARDO (BALKAN WANDERER) Dancentre of Edinburg 

Choreography 
Award 

NANCY FILIZOLA (THE CURSE) Brownsville Dance Center 

Overall Small Fry 
Group/Line 

LITTLE SWING Brownsville Dance Center 

Overall Pre Teen 
Group/Line 

GARROTIN Allegro Ballet School 

Overall Teen 
Group/Line 

SPEED OF SOUND Allegro Ballet School 

 

REGIONAL TITLE WINNERS 
TITLE DANCER (ROUTINE TITLE) STUDIO NAME 

Small Fry Miss DEA HEAVEN (KASSANDRA BAEZ) Allegro Ballet School 

Junior Miss DEA IMAGINE (CAMILA RODRIGUEZ) The Studio Academy 

Junior Miss DEA ARMS OF AN ANGEL (ALESSA MARQUEZ) Dancentre of Edinburg 

Pre-Teen Miss DEA BALKAN WANDERER (CAMILLE REYNOLDS) Dancentre of Edinburg 

Teen Miss DEA SWANHILDA'S ACT 1 VARIATION FROM 
COPPELIA (ANNIKA PALACIOS) 

Dancentre of Edinburg 

Miss DEA VALSE D'ADIEU (YAHAIRA CERDA) Dancentre of Edinburg 

 

SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 
SCHOLARSHIP DANCER STUDIO NAME 

$250 Intensive Andrea Orta Brownsville Dance Center 

$250 Intensive Anyssa Mujica Dancentre of Edinburg 

$250 Intensive David Salinas Allegro Ballet School 

$250 Intensive Isabella Maldonado Allegro Ballet School 

$100 Intensive Ana Karen Gonzalez Allegro Ballet School 

$100 Intensive Andrea Orta Brownsville Dance Center 

$100 Intensive AnnaSofiha Garcia Allegro Ballet School 

$100 Intensive Annika Palacios Dancentre of Edinburg 

$100 Intensive Ariana Cox Dancentre of Edinburg 

$100 Intensive Bianca Lopez Allegro Ballet School 

$100 Intensive Camille Reynolds Dancentre of Edinburg 

$100 Intensive Daniela Padron Dancentre of Edinburg 



$100 Intensive Elizabeth Fok Brownsville Dance Center 

$100 Intensive Fernanda A Mendez Maria del Carmen Dance Studio 

$100 Intensive Gia Rico Dancentre of Edinburg 

$100 Intensive Ingrid Vicent Brownsville Dance Center 

$100 Intensive Julia Garcia Allegro Ballet School 

$100 Intensive Kayla Cisneros Brownsville Dance Center 

$100 Intensive Manola Lazcano Brownsville Dance Center 

$100 Intensive Paola Gallegos Brownsville Dance Center 

$100 Intensive Sophia Luna Brownsville Dance Center 

$100 Intensive Valentina Gomez Brownsville Dance Center 

$100 Intensive Victoria Lopez Allegro Ballet School 

National Workshop Alessa Marquez Dancentre of Edinburg 

National Workshop Alessandra Baez Allegro Ballet School 

National Workshop AnnaSofiha Garcia Allegro Ballet School 

National Workshop Annika Palacios Dancentre of Edinburg 

National Workshop Ariana Ramos Allegro Ballet School 

National Workshop Camila Rodriguez The studio academy 

National Workshop Camille Reynolds Dancentre of Edinburg 

National Workshop Elyana Rodriguez Allegro Ballet School 

National Workshop Isabella Maldonado Allegro Ballet School 

National Workshop Isabella Uffland Allegro Ballet School 

National Workshop Jazzlyn Blas Limelight Dance Academy 

National Workshop Kathia Cardenas Limelight Dance Academy 

National Workshop Mariajose Hernandez The studio academy 

National Workshop Rosalie Gomez Limelight Dance Academy 

National Workshop Sarah Perez Dancentre of Edinburg 

National Workshop Yahaira Cerda Dancentre of Edinburg 

 

ELIGIBLE FOR NATIONAL TITLE COMPETITION 
AGE 

CATEGORY 
DANCER - ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Junior ALESSA MARQUEZ (ARMS OF AN ANGEL) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Junior ALESSANDRA BAEZ (FAITH) Allegro Ballet School 

Senior ANA KAREN GONZALEZ (CREEK) Allegro Ballet School 

Senior 
ANA KAREN GONZALEZ (I'LL NEVER LOVE 
AGAIN) Allegro Ballet School 

Teen ANNASOFIHA GARCIA (AURORA'S VARIATION) Allegro Ballet School 



Teen ANNIKA PALACIOS (STARRY NIGHT) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Teen 
ANNIKA PALACIOS (SWANHILDA'S ACT 1 
VARIATION FROM COPPELIA) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Senior ARIANA COX (SHOCK) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Pre Teen ARIANA RAMOS (SILENCE) Allegro Ballet School 

Senior BAYLIE STEVENSON (TILL IT HAPPENS TO YOU) Brownsville Dance Center 

Pre Teen BIANCA LOPEZ (UNSTOPPABLE) Allegro Ballet School 

Junior CAMILA RODRIGUEZ (IMAGINE) The Studio Academy 

Pre Teen CAMILLE REYNOLDS (BALKAN WANDERER) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Pre Teen 
CAMILLE REYNOLDS (KITRI'S VARIATION FROM 
DON QUIXOTE) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Senior 
CLARISSA JARAMILLO (IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE 
FOREVER) Brownsville Dance Center 

Pre Teen ELAINE GARCES (A LITTLE PARTY) Allegro Ballet School 

Junior ISABELLA MALDONADO (AY MAMA!) Allegro Ballet School 

Junior JULIA GARCIA (PRINCE) Allegro Ballet School 

Small Fry KASSANDRA BAEZ (HEAVEN) Allegro Ballet School 

Junior KAYTLYNN RAMIREZ (SHAKE THE ROOM) Allegro Ballet School 

Junior MARIAJOSE HERNANDEZ (ALELUYA) The Studio Academy 

Teen MIA GONZALEZ (READ ALL ABOUT IT) Danzarte Company 

Senior MONICA VEGA (HANDS) Limelight Dance Academy 

Junior PALOMA VILLAFRANCA (LUZ EN LOS BALCONES) Allegro Ballet School 

Junior RENATA HERNANDEZ (EXPRESS) The Studio Academy 

Small Fry RENATTA RODRIGUEZ (SPAGETTI RAG) Allegro Ballet School 

Teen SAMANTHA ESTRELLA (DINERO) Allegro Ballet School 

Senior 
SAMANTHA MALDONADO (EVERYOBODY WANTS 
TO RULE THE WORLD) Allegro Ballet School 

Teen SARIAH MORENO (GET HAPPY) Allegro Ballet School 

Senior VICTORIA LOPEZ (CREEP) Allegro Ballet School 

Senior VICTORIA LOPEZ (KITRI VARIATION) Allegro Ballet School 

Senior YAHAIRA CERDA (VALSE D'ADIEU) Dancentre Of Edinburg 

Senior YARELI RODRIGUEZ (DANGEROUSLY) The Studio Academy 

 
 

COMPETITIVE 

Small Fry ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST HEAVEN (KASSANDRA BAEZ) Allegro Ballet School 

2ND SPAGETTI RAG (RENATTA RODRIGUEZ) Allegro Ballet School 



  

Small Fry ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FABULOUS Allegro Ballet School 

  

Small Fry ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST THE SINGLE LADIES 
Limelight Dance 
Academy 

  

Small Fry ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST WE'RE IN INTHE MONEY Allegro Ballet School 

2ND BIDI BIDI BOM BOM 
Limelight Dance 
Academy 

3RD T.M.N.T. 
Limelight Dance 
Academy 

  

Small Fry ~ Line 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LITTLE SWING 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

  

Junior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST IMAGINE (CAMILA RODRIGUEZ) The studio academy 

2ND ARMS OF AN ANGEL (ALESSA MARQUEZ) Dancentre of Edinburg 

3RD LUZ EN LOS BALCONES (PALOMA VILLAFRANCA) Allegro Ballet School 

4TH PRINCE (JULIA GARCIA) Allegro Ballet School 

5TH ALELUYA (MARIAJOSE HERNANDEZ) The studio academy 

  

Junior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU The studio academy 

2ND REMEMBER ME Allegro Ballet School 

  

Junior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FAME Allegro Ballet School 

  



Junior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST BETTER PLACE 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

  

Junior ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST BUNX GIRLS Allegro Ballet School 

  

Pre Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST BALKAN WANDERER (CAMILLE REYNOLDS) Dancentre of Edinburg 

2ND SILENCE (ARIANA RAMOS) Allegro Ballet School 

3RD UNSTOPPABLE (BIANCA LOPEZ) Allegro Ballet School 

4TH A LITTLE PARTY (ELAINE GARCES) Allegro Ballet School 

5TH A MILLION DREAMS (ISABELLA UFFLAND) Allegro Ballet School 

  

Pre Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST MR. MONOTONY Allegro Ballet School 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST GARROTIN Allegro Ballet School 

2ND I DREAMED A DREAM Allegro Ballet School 

3RD VILLAGE PEOPLE Allegro Ballet School 

4TH NEW BEGINNINGS Allegro Ballet School 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST WAVING THROUGH A WINDOW 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

2ND JOURNEY INTO SOUND 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

3RD DON'T STOP BELIEVING Allegro Ballet School 

  

Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 



1ST 
SWANHILDA'S ACT 1 VARIATION FROM COPPELIA (ANNIKA 
PALACIOS) 

Dancentre of Edinburg 

2ND READ ALL ABOUT IT (MIA GONZALEZ) DanzArte Company 

3RD AURORA'S VARIATION (ANNASOFIHA GARCIA) Allegro Ballet School 

4TH GET HAPPY (SARIAH MORENO) Allegro Ballet School 

5TH DINERO (SAMANTHA ESTRELLA) Allegro Ballet School 

  

Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST THE CURSE 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

2ND SPEED OF SOUND Allegro Ballet School 

3RD CELL BLOCK TANGO Allegro Ballet School 

4TH MACK THE KNIFE Allegro Ballet School 

  

Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DJ'S PICK 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

2ND BALLROOOM BLITZ Allegro Ballet School 

  

Senior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST VALSE D'ADIEU (YAHAIRA CERDA) Dancentre of Edinburg 

2ND CREEP (VICTORIA LOPEZ) Allegro Ballet School 

3RD IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER (CLARISSA JARAMILLO) 
Brownsville Dance 
Center 

4TH HANDS (MONICA VEGA) 
Limelight Dance 
Academy 

5TH CREEK (ANA KAREN GONZALEZ) Allegro Ballet School 

  

Senior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST MI CONFESSION Dancentre of Edinburg 

  

Senior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST IN SILENCE Dancentre of Edinburg 
 

 

PRE-COMPETITIVE 



12 And Under 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LAS CHIAPANECAS Allegro Ballet School 

2ND A GUANA GUANA Allegro Ballet School 

3RD SHADE VARIATION FROM LA BAYADERE Dancentre of Edinburg 

4TH PUMP IT Allegro Ballet School 

5TH I CAN ONLY IMAGINE Allegro Ballet School 

 

13 And Over 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST NIGHT SKY Bravo Arts 

2ND WORK Dancentre of Edinburg 

3RD FEELIN' GOOD Bravo Arts 

 

ADJUDICATION ONLY 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST HOGWARTS WAY (DAVID SALINAS) Allegro Ballet School 

 


